Nickel Temperature Sensors 12/12
Order Information
V
5.
0-
05
/2
00

N Nickel
* Additional details, specifications required from the customer.
Order Example:
N D. 1K0. 520. 2 W. B. 010
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1: Material Identification  = Nickel Temperature Sensor
2: Characteristic Curve  = DIN 6180 ppm/K
3: Resistance Value in Ohm = 1'000 Ω / 0°C
4: Chip Dimension  = 5 mm x 2 mm
5: Temperature Range  = -60°C to +200°C
6: Extension   = Wire Connections
7: Tolerance Class  = DIN 43760
8: Connection Length  = 10 mm
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Preliminary Datasheet
1P = Contacts tin coated,
 LMP lead contained
2P = Contacts tin coated,
LMP lead free, RoHS
conform